Rally Results for:

Excellent Al Saturday
33 ECHOADIJDRA
44 ZERORA
43 BONIBRAES | CAN DANCE (IMP-AUST) AD RA

Excellent B1

36
35
40
42

Novice A2

4
3

Novice B2

28
19
27
15
7
17
8
9
23
25
13
26
16
22
18
14
12
21

Saturday
FLAIR WARRIOR GLENLOCHAR CDXRE CGCS

SOUTHRIDGE COLOUR OF MARBLE RE CGCS
MISS STELLA RAS RE
CH & FT CH ROTWILD RECKLESS RE QC CGCS

Saturday
CHARLI

POP IT IN YOUR POCKET CGCS

Saturday
LUNA HYINK-GOUGH

HEIDESA MISS-SPOTACULAR  RNG
THORNVALE ILLIDAN SCOUT JD RN
CHARLIE

STELLER RN

ACE RN

SHEIDINICE RUIHA HEENI
A'MAGGIE DE SCORRAG ADX JD RN
A" JOCK DE SCORRAG ADX JD RN
TOMMY RN

CARLY

NIAMH RN

SILVERLINING SUMMERVILLE RN
CHIPPER RN

MYATIME CGCB

PESO RN

SORBUS AMBER GLOW

FREYA SPINDLESHANKS RN

Otago Canine Training Club

Arend van den Bos
Rhodesian Ridgeback Cross

Staffy Cross
Bearded Collie

Arend van den Bos

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Weimaraner

Dawn McCracken
Jack Russell Terrier/Corgi

Collie X

Dawn McCracken
Collie Cross

Border Collie

Border Collie

French Bulldog Cross

Cross Breed

Poodle Cross

Border Collie

Cairn Terrier

West Highland White Terrier
Border Collie

Border Collie

Std Poodle/Springer Spaniel
Irish Water Spaniel

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel /
Greyhound

Staffordshire Terrier X
Heading Dog

Collie Cross

0B/7242
0B/7851
2100307654

07137-2015
06071-2016
0B/7965

07169-2011

0B/8478
0B/8128

0B/8622
04388-2012
05675-2014
0B/8612
0B/8631
0B/8073
07124-2017
0B/6981
0B/6815
0B/8120
0B/8229
0B/8358
05318-2015
OB/7846
0B/8450
0B/8595
0B/8551
0B/8377

Helena Akesson
Helena Akesson

Diana O'Kane

Dawn McCracken
Lyn Clearwater
Shelley Guy

Lisa Terry

Michelle Johnson

Joy Hawley

Maartje Hyink-Gough
Shelley Guy
Melissa Paterson
Julie Scott

Ailsa Hawkins
Marjo Buis
Margaret A Latimer
Jennifer Stirling
Jennifer Stirling
Lynn van Beers
Lynn van Beers

Peri Spence

Denise Lindsay
Margaret Latimer
Christina Rock
Helena Akesson
Michelle Cole

Ailsa Hawkins

100
94

100
100
90
86

98
87

100
100
100
100
100
99
98
97
9%
95
94
94
91
89
86
84

13th & 14th April 2019
3:05.028 1st Qualifying
3:16.034 2nd

NQ
2:51.025 1st Qualifying
3:03.063 2nd Qualifying
2:51.018 3rd
3:08.025
1:42.150 1st Qualifying
1:35.400 2"
1:31.065 1st Qualifying
1:31.120 2nd Qualifying
1:43.090 3rd Qualifying
1:45.075 Qualifying
1:51.970 Qualifying
1:57.035 Qualifying
1:43.870 Qualifying
2:08.087 Qualifying
1:58.088 Qualifying
1:54.016 Qualifying
1:53.387 Qualifying
2:00.062 Qualifying
1:58.000 Qualifying
2:13.044
3:25.065
2:29.088

NQ

NQ



32

Advanced A1  Saturday
SOPHIE RN
CH KORURIDGE MOJITO GIRL RN CGCB

31
28
29
25
30

Advanced B1

36
44
35
40
33
41
38
42

LUNA HYINK-GOUGH

LACHINMARS LADDIE RN CGC G

TOMMY RN

MORAGO WOODCOCK (IMP-AUST) RN NA P1

Saturday

FLAIR WARRIOR GLENLOCHAR CDXRE CGCS
ZERO RA

SOUTHRIDGE COLOUR OF MARBLE RE CGCS
MISS STELLA RAS RE

ECHO AD JD RA

RILEY RA

MISO RA

CH & FT CH ROTWILD RECKLESS RE QCCGCS

34 SOUTHRIDGE RAGING STORM RACGCS
Excellent A2 Saturday

33 ECHOADIJDRA

44 ZERO RA

45 PIMM'S NUMBER ONE ADX JDX RA

38 MISORA

43 BONIBRAES | CAN DANCE (IMP-AUST) AD RA

Excellent B2

35
40
42

Saturday

SOUTHRIDGE COLOUR OF MARBLE RE CGCS
MISS STELLA RAS RE
CH & FT CH ROTWILD RECKLESS REQCCGCS

Arend van den Bos

Heading Dog

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Collie Cross

Border Collie x Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Weimaraner

Arend van den Bos

Border Collie

Staffy Cross

Border Collie

Border Collie

Rhodesian Ridgeback Cross
Huntaway X Dobermann
Staffordshire Terrier X
Weimaraner

Border Collie

Dawn McCracken

Rhodesian Ridgeback Cross
Staffy Cross

Heading Dog

Staffordshire Terrier X

Bearded Collie

Dawn McCracken

Border Collie
Border Collie

Weimaraner

0B/8260
04093-2015
0B/8622
0B/7609
0B/8120
3100364370

07137-2015
0B/7851
06071-2016
0B/7965
0B/7242
0B/6731
0B/8219
07169-2011
06070-2016

0B/7242
0B/7851
0B/6517
0B/8219
2100307654

06071-2016
0B/7965
07169-2011

Lynn van Beers

Nicky Taylor

Maartje Hyink-Gough
Robyn Holden

Lynn van Beers

Lisa Terry

Dawn McCracken
Helena Akesson
Lyn Clearwater
Shelley Guy
Helena Akesson
Robyn Holden
Helena Akesson
Lisa Terry

lan Clearwater

Helena Akesson
Helena Akesson
Nicky Taylor

Helena Akesson

Diana O'Kane

Lyn Clearwater
Shelley Guy

Lisa Terry

99
94
90
86

100
100
100
99
98
96
92
89
86

100
98
91
72

100
100
98

2:02.056
3:06.053
3:06.013
2:45.062

2:10.062
2:19.086
2:20.069
2:11.082
2:23.085
3:06.066
2:45.040
2:10.022
3:36.040

1:50.062
1:58.088
2:03.093
3:12.056

1:48.028
1:50.031
1:50.050

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Qualifying

NQ
NQ

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

Qualifying

NQ

Qualifying
Qualifying



Novice Al

4
3

Novice B1

19
8
23
21
27
22
7
16
15
11
28
26
14
9
18
17

Advanced A2

29
31
30
28
32
27
26

Saturday

CHARLI
POP IT IN YOUR POCKET CGCS

Saturday

HEIDESA MISS-SPOTACULAR  RNG
SHEIDINICE RUIHA HEENI

A'JOCK DE SCORRAG ADX JD RN
FREYA SPINDLESHANKS RN
THORNVALE ILLIDAN SCOUT JD RN
CHIPPER RN

STELLER RN

SILVERLINING SUMMERVILLE RN
CHARLIE

LIL ROSIE RATBAG OF ESPINER
LUNA HYINK-GOUGH

NIAMH RN

PESO RN

A'MAGGIE DE SCORRAG ADX JD RN
MYATIME CGCB

ACE RN

Saturday

LACHINMARS LADDIE RN CGC G

CH KORURIDGE MOIJITO GIRL RN CGCB
MORAGO WOODCOCK (IMP-AUST) RN NA P1
LUNA HYINK-GOUGH

SOPHIE RN

THORNVALE ILLIDAN SCOUT JD RN

NIAMH RN

Arend van den Bos

JACK RUSSELL TERRIER/CORGI
Collie X

Arend van den Bos

Border Collie

Border Collie

WEST HIGHLAND WHITE TERRIER
Collie Cross

Border Collie

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL /
Cross Breed

Irish Water Spaniel

FRENCH BULLDOG CROSS

Border Collie

Collie Cross

STD POODLE/SPRINGER SPANIEL
STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER X
CAIRN TERRIER

GREYHOUND

Poodle Cross

Dawn McCracken

Border Collie x Australian Shepherd
Rhodesian Ridgeback

Weimaraner

Collie Cross

Heading Dog

Border Collie

STD POODLE/SPRINGER SPANIEL

0B/8478
0B/8128

04388-2012
07124-2017
0B/6815
0B/8377
05675-2014
OB/7846
0B/8631
05318-2015
0B/8612
0B/8635
0B/8622
0B/8358
0B/8595
0B/6981
0B/8450
0B/8073

OB/7609
04093-2015
3100364370
0B/8622
0B/8260
05675-2014
0B/8358

Michelle Johnson

Joy Hawley

Shelley Guy
Margaret A Latimer
Jennifer Stirling
Ailsa Hawkins
Melissa Paterson
Margaret Latimer
Ailsa Hawkins
Denise Lindsay
Julie Scott

Dawn McCracken
Maartje Hyink-Gough
Peri Spence

Helena Akesson
Jennifer Stirling
Christina Rock

Marjo Buis

Robyn Holden

Nicky Taylor

Lisa Terry

Maartje Hyink-Gough
Lynn van Beers
Melissa Paterson

Peri Spence

97
96

100
99
99
98
98
97
95
94
94
91
89
88
87
86

99
98
96
95
94
93

2:04.028
2:46.025

1:51.019
2:13.011
2:35.079
2:08.019
2:26.058
2:17.072
2:36.034
2:20.011
2:47.000
2:28.030
1:58.094
2:32.004
2:38.088
2:55.007

2:03.097
2:09.034
1:52.035
2:01.057
1:45.075
1:59.056

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Qualifying
Qualifying

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

NQ
NQ

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

NQ



Advanced B2

44
33
40
41
34
35

Saturday

ZERO RA

ECHO AD JD RA

MISS STELLA RAS RE

RILEY RA

SOUTHRIDGE RAGING STORM RACGCS
SOUTHRIDGE COLOUR OF MARBLE RE CGCS

42 CH & FT CH ROTWILD RECKLESS RE QCCGCS
38 MISORA
Encore 1 Saturday
35 SOUTHRIDGE COLOUR OF MARBLE RE CGCS
43 BONIBRAES | CAN DANCE (IMP-AUST) AD RA
41 RILEY RA
33 ECHOADIJDRA
2 HEIDESA I'M FAMILY AFFAIR RA
32 SOPHIE RN
46 ARANGOLDS ARC DE TRIOMPHE RA
38 MISORA
40 MISS STELLA RAS RE
29 LACHINMARS LADDIE RN CGC G
34 SOUTHRIDGE RAGING STORM RACGCS

1

RO CH TIP ADX CDXG TCQ JD RAE3 CGC G

Dawn McCracken

STAFFY CROSS

RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK CROSS
Border Collie

HUNTAWAY X DOBERMANN
Border Collie

Border Collie

Weimaraner

STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER X

Arend van den Bos

Border Collie

Bearded Collie

HUNTAWAY X DOBERMANN
RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK CROSS
Border Collie

Heading Dog

Golden Retriever
STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER X
Border Collie

Border Collie x Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Collie X

0B/7851
0B/7242
0OB/7965
0B/6731
06070-2016
06071-2016
07169-2011
0B/8219

06071-2016
2100307654
0B/6731
0B/7242
00948-2010
0B/8260
00012-2009
0B/8219
OB/7965
0B/7609
06070-2016
0B/5921

Helena Akesson
Helena Akesson
Shelley Guy
Robyn Holden
lan Clearwater
Lyn Clearwater
Lisa Terry

Helena Akesson

Lyn Clearwater
Diana O'Kane
Robyn Holden
Helena Akesson
Shelley Guy
Lynn van Beers
Lyn Clearwater
Helena Akesson
Shelley Guy
Robyn Holden
lan Clearwater

Lyn Clearwater

100
100
100
100
100
99
99
97

100
98
98
97
97
96
96
95
90
81
72

1:43.056
1:48.034
1:48.072
1:57.090
2:01.078
1:42.068
1:49.079
2:04.084

0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
3rd
2nd

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

NQ



